

pachet diverse

I.D.: 63454872

Data publicarii	24.11.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.341,19 RON - 1.341,19 RON

Descriere: 1 silicon buc 1 21 21 2 pistol silicon buc 1 10.92 10.92 3 vopsea buc 4 11.76 47.04 4 ochelari protectie buc 1 15.12 15.12 5 saci menaj 240L role 2 11.34 22.68 6 folie buc 1 37.64 37.64 7 piulite+holsurub+saibe set 1 53.78 53.78 8 saci rafie buc 10 1.68 16.8 9 folie buc 1 66.72 66.72 10 robinet buc 1 21 21 11 baterie buc 1 58.82 58.82 12 butelie maps buc 1 29.41 29.41 13 holzsurburi buc 200 0.21 42 14 holzsurburi buc 250 0.29 72.5 15 suruburi buc 15 1 15 16 camera roaba buc 1 19.32 19.32 17 cauciuc roaba buc 1 46.21 46.21 18 butuc chei buc 1 31.93 31.93 19 banda buc 1 5.01 5.01 20 doza buc 1 3.36 3.36 1 imbus buc 1 16.8 16.8 2 burghiu buc 2 10.08 20.16 3 burghiu buc 1 14.28 14.28 4 silicon buc 2 15.12 30.24 5 silicon buc 1 18.48 18.48 6 banda perforata buc 1 46.2 46.2 7 perie cos buc 1 37.81 37.81 8 tija buc 1 13.44 13.44 9 folie buc 1 24.36 24.36 10 prelungitor buc 1 33.61 33.61 11 banda cos buc 1 100.84 100.84 12 pensule buc 1 5.04 5.04 13 sina buc 2 18.48 36.96 14 cleme buc 100 0.16 16 15 holzsurb buc 1 2.52 2.52 16 bandaj buc 2 7.56 15.12 17 dop buc 2 6.72 13.44 18 banda teflon buc 1 1.68 1.68 19 pasta buc 1 32.77 32.77 20 cositor buc 1 29.41 29.41 21 cot buc 6 2.52 15.12 22 mufe buc 2 0.84 1.68 23 teava buc 1 10.08 10.08 24 cot buc 1 2.1 2.1 25 racord buc 2 15.12 30.24 26 butuc usa buc 1 21.69 21.69 27 broasca usa buc 1 57.98 57.98 28 electrozi 5kg buc 1 56.88 56.88
